1.00 1  4409.108530336  4,899.0043  489.90JODHPURI  OPENEVERGREEN  4,899.00

1.00 2  41.0078764*  41.0043  0.00.BAZAR   41.00

1.00 3  100.008282485  100.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  FIN TRUNK  130.00

1.00 4  115.008504185  115.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY SCOTT RN  150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4665.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

489.90  4665.10Total  5220.00